
Date: 29th April 211', ~. 

Dear Parents, 

We arc pleased to inform you that, based on your suggestions and support, a 

PTA has been formed wherein there are 2 parents from each class. The mohill 

numbers of these parents are being shared, and your concerns henceforth "ill 

be addressed by them. 

Warm regards 

Dr. Gourpreet Siingh 

Director/Principal 

Class Representatives: 

Class Na1ue of parents 

l st l. Mrs Kavita 
2. Mrs. Sita Thapa 

2nd 1. Mrs. Shweta 
2. Mr .. Snnil Kumar 

1. Mr. Hem Chandra Joshi 

2. Mrs. Manjeet Kaur 

1. Mrs. Gurdeep kaur 
2. Mrs. Aswani Lohia 

5th 1. Mrs. Laxmi Devi 
2. Mrs. Sashi Bala 

1. Mr. Rama Kant 
2. Mr. Sabin Ahmed 

1. Mr. Basant Kumar 
2. Mr. Vivekanand Dubey 

Mobile No. 

9354995972 
9971595307 

8010262820 
7011249942 

9891682369 
8287828751 

9910094992 
9958618227 

9911273886 
9968835061 

9716130006 
7011679492 

9899277379 
8700535520 

Sign 

~ 8th-·-1,1;-.~M;--;;-:-r-. A-;--r-un--:;A:--n:--:---1;--ba-,-v-a t-;-a---~9-::97=-1:::-:9=--=7=-=s~o--=-g-4-*~~~~ 

2. Mr. Baljeet Singh 9871261867 

L _ ___._ ______ ----1-:-__ _J_.......:::::::::.:::_ 

~ 
Manager 

Scholars Home International School 
B-7/164, Phase-IV, Bandh Road, 

Aya Nagar Extension, New Delh_i-110047 
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