

Date: 29th April 2015

Dear Parents,

We are pleased to inform you that, based on your suggestions and support, a PTA has been formed wherein there are 2 parents from each class. The mobile numbers of these parents are being shared, and your concerns henceforth will be addressed by them.

Warm regards

Dr. Gourpreet Siingh
Director/Principal

Class Representatives:

Class	Name of parents	Mobile No.	Sign
1 st	1. Mrs Kavita 2. Mrs. Sita Thapa	9354995972 9971595307	Kavita Sita
2 nd	1. Mrs. Shweta 2. Mr. Sunil Kumar	8010262820 7011249942	Shweta Sunil
3 rd	1. Mr. Hem Chandra Joshi 2. Mrs. Manjeet Kaur	9891682369 8287828751	Hem Manjeet
4 th	1. Mrs. Gurdeep kaur 2. Mrs. Aswani Lohia	9910094992 9958618227	Gurdeep kaur Aswani
5 th	1. Mrs. Laxmi Devi 2. Mrs. Sashi Bala	9911273886 9968835061	Laxmi Sashi
6 th	1. Mr. Rama Kant 2. Mr. Sabin Ahmed	9716130006 7011679492	Rama Kant Sabin
7 th	1. Mr. Basant Kumar 2. Mr. Vivekanand Dubey	9899277379 8700535520	Basant Vivekanand
8 th	1. Mr. Arun Ambawata 2. Mr. Baljeet Singh	9971978084 9871261867	Arun Baljeet Singh